

34 Ottawa Street P.O. Box 740 Morrisburg, ON K0C1X0 613-543-2673 | southdundas.com

PARTICIPATION CONSENT FORM AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

I hereby grant permission to the Municipality of South Dundas and its representatives to photograph, video record, and otherwise capture my image, and to make recordings of my voice digitally or otherwise.

I further grant to the Municipality of South Dundas and its representatives the right to reproduce, use, exhibit, display, broadcast and distribute these images and recordings in any media now known or later developed for promoting, publicizing or explaining the Municipality of South Dundas and its activities and for administrative, educational or research purposes. Photographs, video images and voice recordings are the property of the Municipality of South Dundas.

I knowingly and freely assume all risks, both known and unknown, even if arising from the negligence of the releasees or others and assume full responsibility for my participation.

I, for myself and on behalf of my heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin, hereby release and hold harmless the Municipality of South Dundas, their officers, officials, agents, and/or employees, other participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and if applicable, owners and lessors of premises used to conduct the event, with respect to any and all injury, disability, death, or loss or damage to person or property, whether caused by the negligence of the releasees or otherwise.

I have read this release of liability and assumption of risk agreement, fully understand its terms, understand that I have given up substantial rights by signing it, and sign it freely and voluntarily without any inducement.

First and Last Name (Print)	
Signature (if 18 years of age or older)	Date

For Participants of Minority Age

This is to certify that I, as parent/guardian with legal responsibility for this participant, do consent and agree to his/her release as provided above of all the Releasees, and, for myself, my heirs, assigns, and next of kin, I release and agree to indemnify the Releasees from any and all liabilities incident to my minor child's involvement or participation in these programs as provided above.

First and Last Name of Parent/Guardian (if subject under the ac	ge of 18)
Signature of Parent/Guardian	 Date
I hereby grant permission to the Municipality of South Dundas	
these images and recordings. ———————————————————————————————————	 Date

Notice of Collection: Personal information, as defined by the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act (MFIPPA), including (but not limited to), name, address, opinions and comments, is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act, 2001, and in accordance with MFIPPA, the Planning Act, and all other relevant legislation.

Your personal information may be used in making future decisions on our programs and services. Questions regarding the collection, use, and disclosure of this personal information may be directed to the Director of Corporate Services/Clerk at 613-543-2673.